SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 543

By COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

3 6		-	~ 4
1\/1	Or	$^{\mathrm{ch}}$	24
IVI	aı	CH	24

1	On page 2 of the printed bill, line 11, delete "(1)".
2	Delete lines 13 through 17.
3	In line 21, after "containing" insert "intentionally added".
4	Delete lines 22 through 40.
5	In line 41, delete "6" and insert "5".
6	Delete lines 43 through 45.
7	On page 3, delete lines 1 through 3.
8	In line 4, delete "8" and insert "6".
9	In line 34, delete "is subject to" and insert "incurs".
10	In line 36, delete "is subject to" and insert "incurs".
11	In line 44, delete "9" and insert "7" and delete "(1)".
12	In line 45, delete "8" and insert "6".
13	On page 4, delete lines 1 through 6.
14	